Panel 1 — Courtroom 5001

1-09-2024
2-09-2024
3-09-2024
4-09-2024
5-09-2024
6-09-2024
7-09-2024
8-09-2024
9-09-2024
10-09-2024
10a-09-2024
11-09-2024
12-09-2024
13-09-2024
14-09-2024
14a-09-2024
14b-09-2024
14c-09-2024
14d-09-2024
14e-09-2024
15-09-2024

867 CD 2022
1324 CD 2023
113 CD 2024
639 MD 2022
504 CD 2023
818 CD 2023
1063 CD 2023
1520 CD 2023
491 MD 2022
993 CD 2022
994 CD 2022
1170 CD 2023
849 CD 2023
17 MD 2023
902 CD 2022
1228 CD 2022
1250 CD 2022
1251 CD 2022
1252 CD 2022
1270 CD 2022
1095 CD 2023

Argument Index Sitting In Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania Judicial Center
601 Commonwealth Avenue
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Beginning: 9/9/2024
Ending: 9/11/2024

LIVESTREAM VIEWING LINKS FOR EACH PANEL PROVIDED BELOW*

This list is subject to frequent changes

Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/g-gMpA70608?feature=share (Monday, September 9, 2024 — Panel 1)

Pioneer Construction Co., Inc., et al. v. Insight Pharmaceuticals, LLC

In Re: Condemnation by the Redevelopment Auth. of the City of Lancaster Appeal of: Koyukon, L.P.
Conyngham Township v. Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

John Nodecker v. Donna Prokay, et al.

Triple Crown Corporation, Inc. v. Lower Allen Township

Durante Real Estate Holdings, LLC v. Herrick Township Board of Supervisors

Kenneth Zipovsky v. City of Hazleton Aggregated Pension Board, et al.

Kenneth Grasso v. Seigel Distributing Company, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Board of Review)
Kevin Small (aka) Arthur Greentree (Parole No.# 8843V) v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation & Parole
Kedecia Manna, et al. v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Kedecia Manna, et al. v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

St. Luke's University Hospital v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

William Gallese v. The Pietrini Corporation (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)

Lee Boozer v. Superintendent Lonnie Oliver, et al.

Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals

Maple Leaf Village, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals, et al.

Lilac Meadows, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals

Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals

The Orchards, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals

Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals

Mark A. Sangston v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
CONTINUED
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL


https://youtube.com/live/g-gMpA7O6O8?feature=share

16-09-2024
17-09-2024
18-09-2024
19-09-2024
20-09-2024
21-09-2024
22-09-2024
23-09-2024

884 CD 2023
109 MD 2023
88 CD 2023
1527 CD 2022
463 CD 2023
151 MD 2023
210 CD 2023
318 MD 2023

Panel 2 — Courtroom 3001

24-09-2024
25-09-2024
25a-09-2024
26-09-2024
27-09-2024
28-09-2024
29-09-2024
30-09-2024
31-09-2024
32-09-2024
32a-09-2024
32b-09-2024
32¢-09-2024
32d-09-2024
32e-09-2024
82-09-2024
33-09-2024
34-09-2024
35-09-2024
36-09-2024
37-09-2024
38-09-2024
39-09-2024
40-09-2024
41-09-2024

418 CD 2023
1437 CD 2023
1438 CD 2023
1151 CD 2023

390 FR 2020
1494 CD 2023

848 CD 2023

49 CD 2024
1511 CD 2023

996 CD 2023

997 CD 2023

998 CD 2023

999 CD 2023
1000 CD 2023
1001 CD 2023

431 CD 2022
1361 CD 2023
245 MD 2023

877 CD 2023
1566 CD 2023

434 CD 2023
311 MD 2023
1476 CD 2023
404 MD 2023

401 CD 2023

Robert Mullarkey v. The Geo Group Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)
Jonathan Robins v. Secretary Little, Superintendent Salamon, et al.
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. James W. Barr

Gary Cell v. Department of Human Services

Philadelphia Housing Authority v. Tyrell Bryant Appeal of: Tyrell Bryant
Clifford Karolski v. PA Dept of Corrections, et al.

Joseph J. Taylor v. Greg Payne, et al.

Neil Anand v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Pennsylvania Insurance Department

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/oNKZGupdYts?feature=share (Monday, September 9, 2024 — Panel 2)

Miriam Cruz v. Department of Human Services

Brian Albert and Donna Albert v. City of Pittsburgh and the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority
Brian Albert and Donna Albert v. City of Pittsburgh and the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority
Iglesia Pentecostal Casa De Oracion v. Luzerne County Board of Assessment Appeals

Kunj Harrisburg LLC, et al. v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Caring People Alliance v. Department of Human Services

Lania Rubio v. Zoning Board of Adjustment of the City of Pittsburgh, et al.

Lehigh and Northampton Transportation Authority v. Amalgamated Transit Union Local 956
Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review
Syed Zaidi v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Grady Walker, III v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Syed Zaidi v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Grady Walker, IIT v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles

BJM Automotive, LLC v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
BJM Automotive, LLC v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Melvin Chappell v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing
Prabhakara Rao Tumpati, M.D. v. State Bd. of Medicine (BPOA)

Gerald Davis, Jr. v. Commonwealth of PA, Pennsylvania Legislature (General Assembly), et al.
Rory M. Burns v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing

Darl Friend v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Eugena B. Cowen v. Department of Corrections (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)

James Mario Pridgen v. Mary E. Anater; Office of Clerk of Courts of Lancaster County

Steel City Billboards, LLC v. Council of Borough of West Mifflin

Joyce Lynn Hawkins v. Adult Probation & Collections Unit, Commonwealth of PA, DOC

Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services

09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
SUBMITTED
CONTINUED
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
SUBMITTED
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
09/09/2024 1:00 pm
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL


https://youtube.com/live/oNKZGupdYts?feature=share

41a-09-2024
42-09-2024
43-09-2024
44-09-2024
45-09-2024

552 CD 2023
420 MD 2023
604 CD 2023
526 MD 2023
610 CD 2023

Panel 3 — Courtroom 3002

46-09-2024
47-09-2024
48-09-2024
49-09-2024
50-09-2024
51-09-2024
52-09-2024
53-09-2024
54-09-2024
55-09-2024
56-09-2024
57-09-2024
58-09-2024
59-09-2024
60-09-2024
61-09-2024
62-09-2024
63-09-2024
64-09-2024
65-09-2024
66-09-2024

Panel 4

67-09-2024
68-09-2024

348 MD 2023
1185 CD 2023
1328 CD 2023
1409 CD 2023
1087 CD 2023
1232 CD 2023
206 MD 2021
543 MD 2019
866 CD 2023
1493 CD 2019
560 CD 2023
900 CD 2023
755 CD 2023
315 MD 2022
451 CD 2023
543 MD 2023
1093 CD 2023
936 CD 2023
939 CD 2023
954 CD 2023
722 CD 2023

196 MD 2021
588 CD 2023

Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services

Travis White v. Department of Corrections and Zachary Moslak, et al.

Donald Greer v. South Franklin Township

Nancy Colbert v. Stephen M. DeFrank, Chair, of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Jessica Rae Redmond v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/83 i32eZUCw?feature=share (Monday, September 9, 2024 — Panel 3)

Pennsylvania Medical Solutions, LLC v. Pennsylvania Dep’t of Health, Office of Medical Marijuana
Luzerne County v. Ben Herring

Adams Outdoor Advertising v. Whitehall Township, Whitehall Township Board of Commissioners
Daniel Critton v. Fine Arts Discovery Series, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)

Linda N. Johnson v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Steve E. Piotrowski v. Department of Health

Michele Pizzuti v. Pennsylvania Insurance Department, et al.

Rehabilitation and Community Providers Association, et al. v. Department of Human Services

In re: Charles Talbert

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Owen Riley

In re: Condemnation by Cty. of Lancaster of a Fee Simple Interest for Constr. of Lancaster Cty. Prison
Mary L. Payne v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Joseph Pfeifer v. Temple University Hospital, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)

A.D.H. v. Pennsylvania State Police

Satoria Johnson v. Tax Claim Bureau of Delaware County and Stephen Davis

Charles Talbert v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, et al.

Donald G. Jackman, Jr. v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Stuart Brooks v. Trustees of the University of Pennsylvania (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)
Darrell A. Bell v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Bernard Brown v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Adam Conrad Weiser v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep’t of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing

No Livestream Link

Damon Wheeler, Sr. v. Department of Corrections

Foster Township v. Farida B. Rahman

DISCONTINUED
CONTINUED
09/09/2024 1:00 p.m.
SUBMITTED
09/09/2024 1:00 p.m.
09/09/2024 1:00 p.m.
09/09/2024 1:00 p.m.
SUBMITTED
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL


https://youtube.com/live/83_i32eZUCw?feature=share

69-09-2024 1285 CD 2023 Dujuan Littlejohn v. Pennsylvania Parole Board SUBMITTED - PANEL
70-09-2024 825 CD 2023 Timothy G. Collins v. State Employees' Retirement Board SUBMITTED - PANEL
71-09-2024 1060 CD 2023 Bertram Cecil Sandy v. Pennsylvania Parole Board SUBMITTED - PANEL
72-09-2024 846 CD 2023 Ronald Yocca v. Turtle Creek Zoning Hearing Board and Borough of Turtle Creek SUBMITTED - PANEL
73-09-2024 1140 CD 2023 Jai Hernandez, a/k/a Jesus A. Rosario-Vera v. Department of Corrections (Office of Open Records) SUBMITTED - PANEL
74-09-2024 1011 CD 2023 Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Daniel Murrer SUBMITTED - PANEL
75-09-2024 1177 CD 2023 Ansord Rashied v. Pennsylvania Parole Board SUBMITTED - PANEL
76-09-2024 1155 CD 2023 Lawrence Hanna v. Upper Pottsgrove Township SUBMITTED - PANEL

En Banc — Courtroom 5001 Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/PXf2ie5CL g?feature=share (Wednesday, September 11, 2024 — En Banc)

77-09-2024 496 CD 2023 Theodore Canton, LLC v. Dauphin County Tax Claim Bureau and Blessing Muzirwa 09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
78-09-2024 149 CD 2024 David N. Hommrich, a Pennsylvania Resident v. Senator Lisa M. Boscola 09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
79-09-2024 1563 CD 2023 Elmer Riehl v. Beiler Brothers, LLC (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board) 09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
80-09-2024 1430 CD 2022 Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)  09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
80a-09-2024 1431 CD 2022 Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)  09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
80b-09-2024 1432 CD 2022 Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)  09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
80c-09-2024 1433 CD 2022 Esperanza Cyber Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education) 09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
81-09-2024 379 CD 2023 Allegheny County v. Matthew Van Bibber SUBMITTED
81a-09-2024 380 CD 2023 Allegheny County v. Patricia Weaver SUBMITTED
83-09-2024 45 MD 2021 Darren R. Gentilquore v.Pennsylvania Department of Corrections SUBMITTED
84-09-2024 68 MD 2023 Walter Anderson v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections SUBMITTED

Total: 101

*The Commonwealth Court’s Internal Operating Procedures and the Pennsylvania Rules of Judicial Administration prohibit recording of oral arguments
conducted and livestreamed by advanced video communication technology. See Section 502 of the Internal Operating Procedures of the Commonwealth Court,
210 Pa. Code § 69.502 (permitting only the recording by the Pennsylvania Cable Network (PCN) of en banc proceedings for future broadcast); Pennsylvania
Rule of Judicial Administration 1910, Pa.R.J.A. 1910 (relating to broadcasting, recording and photography in the courtroom). See generally Section 124 of the
Internal Operating Procedures of the Commonwealth Court, 210 Pa. Code § 69.124 (relating to video or teleconference proceedings). Violation of this directive
may result in the imposition of sanctions.


https://youtube.com/live/PXf2ie5CL_g?feature=share

