Argument Index Sitting In Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania Judicial Center 601 Commonwealth Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17120

> Beginning: 9/9/2024 Ending: 9/11/2024

LIVESTREAM VIEWING LINKS FOR EACH PANEL PROVIDED BELOW*

This list is subject to frequent changes

Panel 1 – Courtroom 5001		Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/g-gMpA7O6O8?feature=share (Monday, September 9, 2024 – Panel 1)		
1-09-2024	867 CD 2022	Pioneer Construction Co., Inc., et al. v. Insight Pharmaceuticals, LLC	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
2-09-2024	1324 CD 2023	In Re: Condemnation by the Redevelopment Auth. of the City of Lancaster Appeal of: Koyukon, L.P.	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
3-09-2024	113 CD 2024	Conyngham Township v. Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
4-09-2024	639 MD 2022	John Nodecker v. Donna Prokay, et al.	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
5-09-2024	504 CD 2023	Triple Crown Corporation, Inc. v. Lower Allen Township	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
6-09-2024	818 CD 2023	Durante Real Estate Holdings, LLC v. Herrick Township Board of Supervisors	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
7-09-2024	1063 CD 2023	Kenneth Zipovsky v. City of Hazleton Aggregated Pension Board, et al.	09/09/2024 1:00 pm	
8-09-2024	1520 CD 2023	Kenneth Grasso v. Seigel Distributing Company, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Board of Review)	CONTINUED	
9-09-2024	491 MD 2022	Kevin Small (aka) Arthur Greentree (Parole No.# 8843V) v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation & Parole	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
10-09-2024	993 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna, et al. v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
10a-09-2024	994 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna, et al. v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
11-09-2024	1170 CD 2023	St. Luke's University Hospital v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
12-09-2024	849 CD 2023	William Gallese v. The Pietrini Corporation (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
13-09-2024	17 MD 2023	Lee Boozer v. Superintendent Lonnie Oliver, et al.	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14-09-2024	902 CD 2022	Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14a-09-2024	1228 CD 2022	Maple Leaf Village, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals, et al.	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14b-09-2024	1250 CD 2022	Lilac Meadows, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14c-09-2024	1251 CD 2022	Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14d-09-2024	1252 CD 2022	The Orchards, Inc. v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
14e-09-2024	1270 CD 2022	Birchwood Estates Realty, LLC v. Lackawanna County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED - PANEL	
15-09-2024	1095 CD 2023	Mark A. Sangston v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED - PANEL	

16-09-2024	884 CD 2023	Robert Mullarkey v. The Geo Group Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
17-09-2024	109 MD 2023	Jonathan Robins v. Secretary Little, Superintendent Salamon, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
18-09-2024	88 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. James W. Barr	SUBMITTED – PANEL
19-09-2024	1527 CD 2022	Gary Cell v. Department of Human Services	SUBMITTED – PANEL
20-09-2024	463 CD 2023	Philadelphia Housing Authority v. Tyrell Bryant Appeal of: Tyrell Bryant	SUBMITTED – PANEL
21-09-2024	151 MD 2023	Clifford Karolski v. PA Dept of Corrections, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
22-09-2024	210 CD 2023	Joseph J. Taylor v. Greg Payne, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
23-09-2024	318 MD 2023	Neil Anand v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Pennsylvania Insurance Department	SUBMITTED – PANEL

Panel 2 – Courtroom 3001

Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/oNKZGupdYts?feature=share (Monday, September 9, 2024 – Panel 2)

24-09-2024	418 CD 2023	Miriam Cruz v. Department of Human Services	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
25-09-2024	1437 CD 2023	Brian Albert and Donna Albert v. City of Pittsburgh and the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
25a-09-2024	1438 CD 2023	Brian Albert and Donna Albert v. City of Pittsburgh and the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
26-09-2024	1151 CD 2023	Iglesia Pentecostal Casa De Oracion v. Luzerne County Board of Assessment Appeals	SUBMITTED
27-09-2024	390 FR 2020	Kunj Harrisburg LLC, et al. v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania	CONTINUED
28-09-2024	1494 CD 2023	Caring People Alliance v. Department of Human Services	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
29-09-2024	848 CD 2023	Lania Rubio v. Zoning Board of Adjustment of the City of Pittsburgh, et al.	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
30-09-2024	49 CD 2024	Lehigh and Northampton Transportation Authority v. Amalgamated Transit Union Local 956	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
31-09-2024	1511 CD 2023	Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED
32-09-2024	996 CD 2023	Syed Zaidi v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
32a-09-2024	997 CD 2023	Grady Walker, III v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
32b-09-2024	998 CD 2023	Syed Zaidi v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
32c-09-2024	999 CD 2023	Grady Walker, III v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
32d-09-2024	1000 CD 2023	BJM Automotive, LLC v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
32e-09-2024	1001 CD 2023	BJM Automotive, LLC v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
82-09-2024	431 CD 2022	Melvin Chappell v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing	09/09/2024 1:00 pm
33-09-2024	1361 CD 2023	Prabhakara Rao Tumpati, M.D. v. State Bd. of Medicine (BPOA)	SUBMITTED - PANEL
34-09-2024	245 MD 2023	Gerald Davis, Jr. v. Commonwealth of PA, Pennsylvania Legislature (General Assembly), et al.	SUBMITTED - PANEL
35-09-2024	877 CD 2023	Rory M. Burns v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing	SUBMITTED - PANEL
36-09-2024	1566 CD 2023	Darl Friend v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED - PANEL
37-09-2024	434 CD 2023	Eugena B. Cowen v. Department of Corrections (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)	SUBMITTED - PANEL
38-09-2024	311 MD 2023	James Mario Pridgen v. Mary E. Anater; Office of Clerk of Courts of Lancaster County	SUBMITTED - PANEL
39-09-2024	1476 CD 2023	Steel City Billboards, LLC v. Council of Borough of West Mifflin	SUBMITTED - PANEL
40-09-2024	404 MD 2023	Joyce Lynn Hawkins v. Adult Probation & Collections Unit, Commonwealth of PA, DOC	SUBMITTED - PANEL
41-09-2024	401 CD 2023	Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services	SUBMITTED - PANEL

41a-09-2024 42-09-2024 43-09-2024 44-09-2024 45-09-2024 Panel 3 – Courtroo	552 CD 2023 420 MD 2023 604 CD 2023 526 MD 2023 610 CD 2023	Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services Travis White v. Department of Corrections and Zachary Moslak, et al. Donald Greer v. South Franklin Township Nancy Colbert v. Stephen M. DeFrank, Chair, of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission Jessica Rae Redmond v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/83 i32eZUCw?feature=share (Monday, September	SUBMITTED - PANEL
46-09-2024 47-09-2024 48-09-2024 49-09-2024 50-09-2024 51-09-2024 52-09-2024 53-09-2024 54-09-2024 56-09-2024 57-09-2024 59-09-2024 60-09-2024 61-09-2024 62-09-2024 63-09-2024 64-09-2024 65-09-2024 66-09-2024	348 MD 2023 1185 CD 2023 1328 CD 2023 1409 CD 2023 1232 CD 2023 206 MD 2021 543 MD 2019 866 CD 2023 1493 CD 2019 560 CD 2023 755 CD 2023 315 MD 2022 451 CD 2023 543 MD 2022 451 CD 2023 543 MD 2022 451 CD 2023 543 MD 2023 1093 CD 2023 936 CD 2023 936 CD 2023 939 CD 2023 954 CD 2023 752 CD 2023	Pennsylvania Medical Solutions, LLC v. Pennsylvania Dep't of Health, Office of Medical Marijuana Luzerne County v. Ben Herring Adams Outdoor Advertising v. Whitehall Township, Whitehall Township Board of Commissioners Daniel Critton v. Fine Arts Discovery Series, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board) Linda N. Johnson v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review Steve E. Piotrowski v. Department of Health Michele Pizzuti v. Pennsylvania Insurance Department, et al. Rehabilitation and Community Providers Association, et al. v. Department of Human Services In re: Charles Talbert Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Owen Riley In re: Condemnation by Cty. of Lancaster of a Fee Simple Interest for Constr. of Lancaster Cty. Prison Mary L. Payne v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review Joseph Pfeifer v. Temple University Hospital, Inc. (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board) A.D.H. v. Pennsylvania State Police Satoria Johnson v. Tax Claim Bureau of Delaware County and Stephen Davis Charles Talbert v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, et al. Donald G. Jackman, Jr. v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review Stuart Brooks v. Trustees of the University of Pennsylvania (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board) Darrell A. Bell v. Pennsylvania Parole Board Bernard Brown v. Pennsylvania Parole Board Adam Conrad Weiser v. Commonwealth of PA, Dep't of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing	DISCONTINUED CONTINUED 09/09/2024 1:00 p.m. SUBMITTED 09/09/2024 1:00 p.m. 09/09/2024 1:00 p.m. 09/09/2024 1:00 p.m. SUBMITTED SUBMITTED SUBMITTED - PANEL
Panel 4		No Livestream Link	
67-09-2024 68-09-2024	196 MD 2021 588 CD 2023	Damon Wheeler, Sr. v. Department of Corrections Foster Township v. Farida B. Rahman	SUBMITTED – PANEL SUBMITTED – PANEL

	69-09-2024	1285 CD 2023	Dujuan Littlejohn v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	70-09-2024	825 CD 2023	Timothy G. Collins v. State Employees' Retirement Board	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	71-09-2024	1060 CD 2023	Bertram Cecil Sandy v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	72-09-2024	846 CD 2023	Ronald Yocca v. Turtle Creek Zoning Hearing Board and Borough of Turtle Creek	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	73-09-2024	1140 CD 2023	Jai Hernandez, a/k/a Jesus A. Rosario-Vera v. Department of Corrections (Office of Open Records)	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	74-09-2024	1011 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Daniel Murrer	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	75-09-2024	1177 CD 2023	Ansord Rashied v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED - PANEL
	76-09-2024	1155 CD 2023	Lawrence Hanna v. Upper Pottsgrove Township	SUBMITTED - PANEL
En Banc – Courtroom 5001		5001	Livestream Link*: https://youtube.com/live/PXf2ie5CL_g?feature=share (Wednesday, Septem	ber 11, 2024 – En Banc)
	77-09-2024	496 CD 2023	Theodore Canton, LLC v. Dauphin County Tax Claim Bureau and Blessing Muzirwa	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	78-09-2024	149 CD 2024	David N. Hommrich, a Pennsylvania Resident v. Senator Lisa M. Boscola	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	79-09-2024	1563 CD 2023	Elmer Riehl v. Beiler Brothers, LLC (Workers' Compensation Appeal Board)	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	80-09-2024	1430 CD 2022	Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	80a-09-2024	1431 CD 2022	Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	80b-09-2024	1432 CD 2022	Esperanza Academy Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	80c-09-2024	1433 CD 2022	Esperanza Cyber Charter School v. The School District of Philadelphia (Department of Education)	09/11/2024 9:30 a.m.
	81-09-2024	379 CD 2023	Allegheny County v. Matthew Van Bibber	SUBMITTED
	81a-09-2024	380 CD 2023	Allegheny County v. Patricia Weaver	SUBMITTED
	83-09-2024	45 MD 2021	Darren R. Gentilquore v.Pennsylvania Department of Corrections	SUBMITTED

Total: 101

84-09-2024

68 MD 2023

*The Commonwealth Court's Internal Operating Procedures and the Pennsylvania Rules of Judicial Administration prohibit recording of oral arguments conducted and livestreamed by advanced video communication technology. See Section 502 of the Internal Operating Procedures of the Commonwealth Court, 210 Pa. Code § 69.502 (permitting only the recording by the Pennsylvania Cable Network (PCN) of en banc proceedings for future broadcast); Pennsylvania Rule of Judicial Administration 1910, Pa.R.J.A. 1910 (relating to broadcasting, recording and photography in the courtroom). See generally Section 124 of the Internal Operating Procedures of the Commonwealth Court, 210 Pa. Code § 69.124 (relating to video or teleconference proceedings). Violation of this directive may result in the imposition of sanctions.

SUBMITTED

Walter Anderson v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections